Tariff No.	11					45th	Revised I	Page No.	1	
	ame/Permit Nur	nber:	Rabanco L	TD G-12						
Registered	Trade Name(s)		Eastside Dispo	osal, Rabanco C	Companies, Rab	anco Connectior	าร			
	All pages conta tariff and/or an the same as, or indicates an or Page Number Title Page Check Sheet Item Index Subject Index Subject Index Taxes 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 13a 13b 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23	y supplements of are before	ents to the t e, the issue	isted below ariff listed o e date of this Page Number 24 25 26 26b 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45	n this page page. "O" Current Revision 12 1 1 1 1 33 0 0 0 32 25 25 25 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 5 12 12 12 12 12 12 7 7 7 0	have issue of in the revision	dates that a con column	Are Current Revision		
Issued by:	Chris Gualbert	0. Assistar	nt Division C	Controller						
		, / 10010101								
Issue Date:	April 16, 2021					Effec	tive Date:		June 1, 20)21
		-	(1	For Official l	Jse Only)					
Docket No.	TG		D	ate:		E	Ву:			

Tariff No.	11	_					33rd	Revised	Page No.	27
	lame/Permit Nu Trade Name(s)		Rabanco LTD		See Behance Copr	- ationa				
Registered					nies, Rabanco Conn					
			<u>Item 105</u>	<u>5 Multi-family</u>	/ Service - Mon	thly Rates				
Service Area	a: As defined i	in Appendix A	. & B							
	32 Gallon	64 Gallon	96 Gallon	1 Yard	1.25 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	8 Yard
Permanent Acc		¢11.28 (Λ)	¢11 21 (Λ)	Φ <u>04</u> 70 (Δ)	¢20.71.(Λ)	¢46.26 (A)	\$68.39 (A)	Φ00 52 (Λ)	¢122.21 (Λ)	<u> </u>
First Pick-up Each Add'l Picł	\$4.12 (A) k \$4.12 (A)	\$11.38 (A) \$11.38 (A)	\$11.34 (A) \$11.34 (A)	\$24.79 (A) \$24.79 (A)	\$29.71 (A) \$29.71 (A)	\$46.26 (A) \$46.26 (A)	. ,	\$88.52 (A) \$88.52 (A)	\$132.31 (A) \$132.31 (A)	\$172.98 (A) \$172.98 (A)
Special Pick-up		\$9.74 (R)	\$11.34 (R) \$10.84 (R)	\$24.79 (A) \$26.68 (A)	\$29.71 (A) \$28.68 (A)	\$40.20 (A) \$47.31 (A)	\$67.30 (A)	\$88.60 (A)	\$132.98 (A)	\$195.66 (A)
Monthly Rent	\$1.58 (A)	\$2.43 (A)	\$2.43 (A)	\$9.29 (A)	\$10.73 (A)	\$16.08 (A)	\$18.59 (A)	\$21.10 (A)	\$31.46 (A)	\$35.76 (A)
		'		'			_			
<u>Temporary Acc</u> Initial Delivery	<u>;ount</u>	1		\$39.04 (A)	\$39.04 (A)	\$39.04 (A)	\$39.04 (A)	\$39.04 (A)	\$39.04 (A)	\$39.04 (A)
Pickup Rate	+ ′	├ ────′	├ ────┦	\$39.04 (A) \$33.28 (A)	\$39.04 (A) \$36.46 (A)	\$39.04 (A) \$47.59 (A)		\$39.04 (A) \$88.81 (A)	\$39.04 (A) \$132.56 (A)	\$165.11 (A)
Rent Per Day	·'	'	├ ─── ┦	\$1.71 (A)	\$1.71 (A)	\$1.71 (A)	\$1.71 (A)	\$1.71 (A)	\$1.71 (A)	\$1.71 (A)
Rent Per Month	h			¥	\u03e4	Ψ	*	* • • • • • • • •	¥	Ψ
	·'	 '	 	'			 		 	
	!	'	!	'						
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
Note 1:			include \$ 4.47			vices.				
Note 2:			recycling progra			e related to				
	-		wn on page n/a.		escription/raide					
Note 3:			oplicable) is: \$0							
Note 4:			or service requ		ewer units are	picked up on a	а			
			be given for pa	artially filled ca	ns. No credits	will be given if	f customer			
		ceptacles out fo								
Note 5:	•		al extra resident	tial can, unit, to	oter, mini-can,	or micro-mini-	can on a			
	regular pickup	15.	Rate per	receptacle	I				Rate per	receptacle
	Type of r	eceptacle		pickup			Type of r	eceptacle		pickup
	32-gallon can		\$4.24 (A)		1		90-gallon tote		n/a	
	Mini-can		n/a				Other:			
	Micro-mini-car		n/a		4		Other:			
	60-gallon toter	<u>ſ</u>	n/a		ļ		Other:		<u> </u>	
Note 6:	Customers ma	av request no r	more than one	pickup per mc	onth, on an "on	call" basis, at				
		• •	nit. Service will							
			resides. Note:		•	to be provided	d on other			
		•	up day, rates fo			· · · · · ·				
Note 7:			is shown, the ra				oickup must			
Note8:	be the same. Rates shown al		hown, it is to be				0 per vard			
			charge on this		-	-	u per yara.			
	charges asses		•		0. vulie ee, 20					
	-	•	f \$1.58 (A) will k	- /	er pick up for c	ppening, unloc	king, or closing	a gates, or		
	-	-	r to pick up soli	•				3 ,		
					Recycling ra	tes on this pa	age expire on:		July 31, 2021	-
Issued By:	Chris Gualber	to, Assistant D	vivision Control	ler						
Issue Date:	April 16, 2021						E	ffective Date:		June 1, 2021
				(Fe	or Official Use	Only)				
Dookot No	TG		Detei			D. <i>4</i>				
DUCKET NO.	16		Date			⊃у				

							
Tariff No.	11				32nd	Revised Page	No. 30
Company N	ame/Permit Number:	Rabanco LTD G-12					
	Trade Name(s)	Eastside Disposal, Rabanco Compa	nies, Rabanco Connecti	ons			
			0 · D		,		
		Item 106 Container Compacted Material (C					
		•	ated per container,	,			
Service Are	ea: As defined in App	pendix A & B					
NOTE: The	e rates on this page an	ply to compactors with compa	action ratios of up	o 3.5 to 1			
	rates on this page app			0.01011			
				e or Type of Con		_	
Permanent			3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	tent (if applicable)		(A) 70 07 (A)	¢274.64.(A)	¢404.92 (A)		
First Pick	up itional Pickup		\$228.87 (A) \$228.87 (A)	\$371.64 (A) \$371.64 (A)	\$494.83 (A) \$494.83 (A)	-	
Special Pi			\$249.08 (A)	\$392.25 (A)	\$515.71 (A)	+	
Temporary	•		+ <u></u> _ 10100 (71)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,		
Initial Deli							
Pickup Ra							
	Calendar Day						
Rent Per	Month						
Note 2: Note 3: Note 4: Note 5:	Permanent Sesrvice: be the same. If rent is Rates contained in the Recycling debit/ <cred Rates shown above a</cred 	dit will be given for partially-fi If rent is shown, the rate for s not shown, it is to be include is item include \$15.66 (A) per lit> (if applicable) is: \$0.14 pe re subject to an additional rec ssing surcharge on this page	the first pickup an ed in the rate for th r yard for recycling er yard. cycling processing	ne first pickup. services. surcharge of \$0.			
Accessorial	A gate obstruction ch	s, unlocking, unlatching, etc.) arge of \$1.58 (A) will be asse to pick up solid waste.		or opening, unloc	cking, or closing g	ates, or moving	
			Recyc	ling rates on thi	s page expire on	1:	July 31, 2021
Issued By:	Chris Gualberto, Assi	stant Division Controller					
Issue Date:	April 16, 2021				Effective Date:		June 1, 2021
ISSUE Dale.	Αμπτο, 2021	(1	For Official Use Oi	nly)		•	
				• /			
Docket No.	TG	Date:		By:			

Tariff No. <u>11</u>								12th	Revised Pag	e No. 40
Company Name/Permit Numbe	r: Rabanco LT	D G_12								
Registered Trade Name(s)		al, Rabanco Comp	anies. Rabanco C	connections						
	Item 240 Cor									
	•	acted Material			er)					
	Ra	tes stated per	container, pe	я ріскир						
Service Area: As defined in A	Appendix A & B									
			Size c	or Type of Cor	ntainer					
Permanent Service	32 Gal	64 Gal	96 Gal	1 Yard	1.25 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	8 Yard
Monthly Rent (if applicable)	\$1.27 (A)	\$1.95 (A)	\$1.95 (A)	\$7.46 (A)	\$8.61 (A)	\$12.05 (A)	\$14.92 (A)	\$16.92 (A)	\$25.25 (A)	\$28.69 (A)
First Pickup	\$4.18 (A)	\$7.21 (A)	\$9.50 (A)	\$19.11 (A)	\$22.58 (A)	\$34.86 (A)	\$51.22 (A)	\$65.63 (A)	\$97.88 (A)	\$127.06 (A)
Each Additional Pickup	\$4.18 (A)	\$7.21 (A) \$10.54 (A)	\$9.50 (A)	\$19.11 (A) \$22.00 (A)	\$22.58 (A) \$26.61 (A)	\$34.86 (A) \$20.22 (A)	\$51.22 (A) \$54.93 (A)	\$65.63 (A)	\$97.88 (A) \$106.61 (A)	\$127.06 (A)
Special Pickups Temporary Service	\$7.83 (A)	\$10.54 (A)	\$11.87 (A)	\$22.90 (A)	\$26.61 (A)	\$39.23 (A)	ф04.93 (A)	\$71.86 (A)	\$106.61 (A)	\$129.30 (A)
Initial Delivery				\$30.55 (A)	\$30.55 (A)	\$30.55 (A)	\$30.55 (A)	\$30.55 (A)	\$30.55 (A)	\$30.55 (A)
Pickup Rate				\$29.17 (A)	\$30.85 (A)	\$38.46 (A)	\$52.84 (A)		\$103.11 (A)	\$125.57 (A)
Rent Per Calendar Day				\$1.34 (A)	\$1.34 (A)	\$1.34 (A)	\$1.34 (A)	\$1.34 (A)	\$1.34 (A)	\$1.34 (A)
Rent Per Month				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
unless local gover Customer will be c particular trip. No	harged for servic credit will be give	nore frequent s ce requested, o en for partially	service or unl even if fewer -filled contain	ess putrescib containers are ers.	les are involve e serviced on	ed. a				
unless local gover Customer will be o particular trip. No Note 2: Permanent Service be the same. If re	nment requires m harged for servic credit will be give e: If rent is show nt is not shown, i her applicable ch be assessed if c	nore frequent s ce requested, o en for partially n, the rate for t is to be inclu narges, a charg containers are	service or unl even if fewer -filled contain the first picku ded in the rat ge of \$18.52 (filled past the	ess putrescibl containers are ers. up and each a e for the first p (A) per yard (a bir visible full li	les are involve e serviced on dditional picke pickup. assessed on a imit, containe	ed. a up must a				
unless local gover Customer will be o particular trip. No Note 2: Permanent Service be the same. If re Note 3: In addition to all ot pro-rata basis) will lids will not close of Accessorial charges assessed	nment requires m harged for servic credit will be give e: If rent is show nt is not shown, i her applicable ch be assessed if c lue to overfilling, (lids, unlocking, u	nore frequent s ce requested, d en for partially m, the rate for t is to be inclu narges, a charg ontainers are or additional r	service or unl even if fewer -filled contain the first picku ded in the rat ge of \$18.52 (filled past the naterials are	ess putrescibl containers are ers. up and each a e for the first p (A) per yard (a bir visible full li	les are involve e serviced on dditional picke pickup. assessed on a imit, containe	ed. a up must a				
unless local gover Customer will be o particular trip. No Note 2: Permanent Service be the same. If re Note 3: In addition to all ot pro-rata basis) will	nment requires m harged for servic credit will be give e: If rent is show nt is not shown, i her applicable ch be assessed if c lue to overfilling, (lids, unlocking, u	nore frequent s ce requested, d en for partially m, the rate for t is to be inclu narges, a charg ontainers are or additional r	service or unl even if fewer -filled contain the first picku ded in the rat ge of \$18.52 (filled past the naterials are	ess putrescibl containers are ers. up and each a e for the first p (A) per yard (a bir visible full li	les are involve e serviced on dditional picke pickup. assessed on a imit, containe	ed. a up must a				
unless local gover Customer will be o particular trip. No Note 2: Permanent Service be the same. If re Note 3: In addition to all ot pro-rata basis) will lids will not close of Accessorial charges assessed	nment requires m harged for servic credit will be give e: If rent is show nt is not shown, i her applicable ch be assessed if c lue to overfilling, (lids, unlocking, u 57 (A)/mo./locking charge of \$1.58	nore frequent s ce requested, o en for partially rn, the rate for t is to be inclu narges, a charg containers are or additional r unlatching, etc g device (A) will be ass	service or unl even if fewer -filled contain the first picku ded in the rat ge of \$18.52 (filled past the naterials are p c.)	ess putrescibl containers are ers. up and each a e for the first p (A) per yard (a bir visible full li placed on or r	les are involve e serviced on dditional picku pickup. assessed on a imit, containen near containen	ed. a up must a r s.				
unless local gover Customer will be o particular trip. No Note 2: Permanent Service be the same. If re Note 3: In addition to all ot pro-rata basis) will lids will not close o Accessorial charges assessed Lock rental - \$10.5 A gate obstruction gates, or moving o	nment requires m harged for servic credit will be give e: If rent is show nt is not shown, i her applicable ch be assessed if c lue to overfilling, (lids, unlocking, u 57 (A)/mo./locking charge of \$1.58 bstructions in ord	nore frequent s ce requested, o en for partially rn, the rate for t is to be inclu narges, a charg containers are or additional r unlatching, etc g device (A) will be ass der to pick up	service or unl even if fewer -filled contain the first picku ded in the rat ge of \$18.52 (filled past the naterials are p c.)	ess putrescibl containers are ers. up and each a e for the first p (A) per yard (a bir visible full li placed on or r	les are involve e serviced on dditional picku pickup. assessed on a imit, containen near containen	ed. a up must a r s.				
unless local gover Customer will be o particular trip. No Note 2: Permanent Service be the same. If re Note 3: In addition to all ot pro-rata basis) will lids will not close o Accessorial charges assessed Lock rental - \$10.5 A gate obstruction	nment requires m harged for servic credit will be give e: If rent is show nt is not shown, i her applicable ch be assessed if c lue to overfilling, (lids, unlocking, u 57 (A)/mo./locking charge of \$1.58 bstructions in ord	nore frequent s ce requested, o en for partially rn, the rate for t is to be inclu- narges, a charg ontainers are or additional r unlatching, etc g device (A) will be ass der to pick up Controller	service or unl even if fewer -filled contain the first picku ded in the rat ge of \$18.52 (filled past the naterials are .)	ess putrescibi containers are ers. up and each a e for the first p (A) per yard (a bir visible full li placed on or r	les are involve e serviced on dditional picku pickup. assessed on a imit, containen near containen	ed. a up must a r s.	Ef	fective Date:		June 1, 202
unless local gover Customer will be o particular trip. No Note 2: Permanent Service be the same. If re Note 3: In addition to all ot pro-rata basis) will lids will not close of Accessorial charges assessed Lock rental - \$10.5 A gate obstruction gates, or moving of	nment requires m harged for servic credit will be give e: If rent is show nt is not shown, i her applicable ch be assessed if c lue to overfilling, (lids, unlocking, u 57 (A)/mo./locking charge of \$1.58 bstructions in ord	nore frequent s ce requested, o en for partially rn, the rate for t is to be inclu- narges, a charg ontainers are or additional r unlatching, etc g device (A) will be ass der to pick up Controller	service or unl even if fewer -filled contain the first picku ded in the rat ge of \$18.52 (filled past the naterials are p c.)	ess putrescibi containers are ers. up and each a e for the first p (A) per yard (a bir visible full li placed on or r	les are involve e serviced on dditional picku pickup. assessed on a imit, containen near containen	ed. a up must a r s.	Ef	fective Date:		June 1, 202